General information about company

Scrip code 533644

NSE Symbol UJAAS

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE899L01022
Name of the company Ujaas Energy Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
N o
No. of PaArtIy No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1°: of shares X B
Category | of : Y b2 up underlying ~ (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = Total
I shareholder (1) shares held equity | Depository AVyHV)+ per SCRR, otal as
(I av) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VI) a % of X | N (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) 2 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 [ 60.72
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 47009 78559720 78559720 |39.28 78559720 78559720 |[39.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 47018 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of GIEInIES equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 60.72 121440280
Group
(B) Public 39.28 78559600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 199999880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held loulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Ll;n er ytmg (VII) = (T asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held [ equity | PO | (qv)+(vy+ | 2P of
vy shares | Receipts V1) SCRR, 1957) [ Class eg: | Class _— Total
held (&) ngll) Asa |X egy Voting
%) %o of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ﬁ‘gf\/ﬂ‘:giﬁiﬁf; 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
Sub-Total
A1) 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?ﬁmoter 9 121440280 121440280 | 60.72 121440280 121440280 | 60.72
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
@) ifvr;f:rfmf(’ho 2 24310 24310 0.01 24310 24310 0.01
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 250546 250546 0.13 250546 250546 0.13
Banks
) 2;‘25}3;“ 2 370885 370885 | 0.19 370885 370885 [0.19
(S];‘;’('IT)“"I 5 645741 645741 032 645741 645741 | 032
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ﬂi?ﬁ?ﬁglfsﬁmal 45867 59899261 59899261 |29.95 59899261 59899261 |29.95
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 3360998 3360998 1.68 3360998 3360998 1.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) sl E 7200 7200 0 7200 7200 0
© 222’0%}‘)“ 1127 14646520 14646520 |7.32 14646520 14646520 |7.32
Sub-Total
B)3) 47004 77913979 77913979 | 38.96 77913979 77913979 |38.96
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 47009 78559720 78559720 |39.28 78559720 78559720 |39.28
B)2)*(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1?;1_*_(02 ) 47018 200000000 200000000 | 100 200000000 200000000 | 100




Total
(A+B+C)

47018

200000000

200000000

200000000

200000000

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin [P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.72 121440280
(Slu)b'T"tal &) 60.72 121440280
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.72 121440280
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.01 24310
H 0.13 250546
(1) 0.19 370885
PSR () 0.32 645741
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 29.95 59899141
(a(ii)) 1.68 3360998
(b) 0 7200
(e) 7.32 14646520
Sub-Total (B) 38.96 77913859
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.28 78559600
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 199999880
Total (A+B+C 100 199999880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VIKALP
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
GENDALAL
MUNDRA

ANURAG
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDDRA

VANDANA
MUNDRA

ANURAG
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDDRA

VIKALP
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
GENDALAL
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAGTS1466A

AAHHA2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMO079N

ACVPMO0080H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2352000

49663880

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2352000

49663880

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.83

0.22

0.94

3.21

33

2432

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2352000

49663880

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

Class eg:y

Total

2352000

49663880

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.18

24.83

0.22

0.94

3.21

33

24.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

24.83

0.22

0.94

33

24.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2352000

49663880

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GEETA MUNDRA

SARITA MUNDRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACVPMO0081G

AHFPM9303G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5448080

1200

121440280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

5448080

1200

121440280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

60.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5448080

1200

121440280

Class eg:y

Total

5448080

1200

121440280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

60.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

60.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5448080

1200

121440280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shri Ramchandra Maharaj Trust

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGTS5855D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

276

140

709

1126

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6453343

1629716

2175781

4386680

1000

10259840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

6453343

1629716

2175781

4386680

1000

10259840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

0.81

1.09

2.19

5.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

6453343

1629716

2175781

4386680

1000

10259840

Class egy

Total

6453343

1629716

2175781

4386680

1000

10259840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

0.81

1.09

2.19

5.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

0.81

1.09

2.19

5.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6453343

1629716

2175781

4386680

1000

10259840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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