General information about company	
Scrip code	533644
NSE Symbol	UJAAS
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE899L01022
Name of the company	Ujaas Energy Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	~		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in	each	
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights		
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72	
(B)	Public	47009	78559720			78559720	39.28	78559720		78559720	39.28	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	47018	200000000			200000000	100	200000000		200000000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category of	Category of Underlying Outstanding convertible (II)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
		Warrants No	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.72					121440280		
(B)	Public				39.28					78559600		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					199999880		

	Table II - Stat	tement show	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the Pi	romoter and	d Promote	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V		Rights held in	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders up equity	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin	g (XIV Class eg:y) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting
				(V)			(A+B+C2)				rights
A (1)	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian Individuals/Hindu										
(a)	undivided Family	9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
(2)	Foreign			ı							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	121440280			121440280	60.72	121440280		121440280	60.72
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions	T		ı	T	Г			l	Т	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	24310			24310	0.01	24310		24310	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	250546			250546	0.13	250546		250546	0.13
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	370885			370885	0.19	370885		370885	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	645741			645741	0.32	645741		645741	0.32
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	45867	59899261			59899261	29.95	59899261		59899261	29.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	3360998			3360998	1.68	3360998		3360998	1.68
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	7200			7200	0	7200		7200	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1127	14646520			14646520	7.32	14646520		14646520	7.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		47004	77913979			77913979	38.96	77913979		77913979	38.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		47009	78559720			78559720	39.28	78559720		78559720	39.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		47018	200000000			200000000	100	200000000		200000000	100

Total (A+B+C) 47018	200000000	200000000	100 200000000	200000000	100
---------------------	-----------	-----------	---------------	-----------	-----

Та	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ar	nd Proi	note	er Grou	ıp			
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	d Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.	Convertible securities Outstanding Warrants Warrants Outstanding Securities Vi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and No. Of Warrants percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup						
(1)	Indian											
(a)				60.72					121440280			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.72					121440280			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.72					121440280			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions											
(e)				0.01					24310			
(f)				0.13					250546			
(i)				0.19					370885			
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					645741			
(3)	Non-institutio	ns	_									
(a(i))				29.95					59899141			
(a(ii))				1.68					3360998			
(b)				0					7200			
(e)				7.32					14646520			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.96					77913859			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.28					78559600			
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					199999880			
Total (A+B+C				100					199999880			

		Ir	ndividuals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKALP SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA		ANURAG SHYAMSUNDER MUNDDRA	VANDANA MUNDRA	ANURAG SHYAMSUNDER MUNDDRA	VIKALP SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA
PAN (II)	AADHV3687F	AAGTS1466A	ААННА2396Е	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2352000	49663880	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2352000	49663880	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	24.83	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ach class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	2352000	49663880	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880
Class eg:y							
Total	2352000	49663880	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	24.83	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18 cked in shares (XII)	24.83	0.22	0.94	3.21	3.3	24.32

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2352000	49663880	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880		
Reason for not	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETA MUNDRA	SARITA MUNDRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACVPM0081G	AHFPM9303G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5448080	1200	121440280
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5448080	1200	121440280
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	0	60.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	5448080	1200	121440280
Class eg:y			
Total	5448080	1200	121440280
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.72	0	60.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	0	60.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	()	
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5448080	1200	121440280						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Trusts					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Shri Ramchandra Maharaj Trust		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				AAGTS5855D		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	276	140	709	1	1	1126				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6453343	1629716	2175781	4386680	1000	10259840				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6453343	1629716	2175781	4386680	1000	10259840				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	0.81	1.09	2.19	0	5.13				
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)							
Class eg: X	6453343	1629716	2175781	4386680	1000	10259840				
Class eg:y										
Total	6453343	1629716	2175781	4386680	1000	10259840				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	0.81	1.09	2.19	0	5.13				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	0.81	1.09	2.19	0	5.13				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6453343	1629716	2175781	4386680	1000	10259840
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

